
 
 

 
Games Innovation Fund  
 

Innovation means a new idea. 
 

 
An exciting opportunity for South Australian 
game makers.  

 
 
The SAFC has funding to develop outstanding, original 
and creative games! 
 
 
What is Gaming? 
 
Gaming is entertainment by playing electronic games, 
using consoles, computers, mobile phones, virtual 
reality and more! 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  



 
 

 
  Games are played by people of all ages, 
gender, disabled and non-disabled. 
 

 
 

 
One player can play games  

 
     
 

 
or games can be played as a group 
activity. 
 

   
 
 
 

Game developers and designers are people that are 
very good at maths, computer, or creative arts skills.  

 
Game designers are responsible for the  
designs and layout of the game. 

 
 

 
 

Game developers turn those designs into 
a product. 

 
 

 
 

Gamers are people who play games. 
 

  



 

What does the Games Innovation funding support? 

• Games intended for public release with global 

audiences 

• Serious games 

• Educational games  

• Narrative and non-narrative format games  

• Free-to-play and premium games  

• VR, AR, mobile, tablet, console, installation, PC 

and multi-platform games  

Applications must include:  

• A completed Application Form  
• A detailed project proposal 
• A budget  

To learn about everything you will need to do your 
application, you will need to look on the SAFC website. 

https://www.safilm.com.au/games/ 
 

Guidelines 
To learn more about the guidelines 
you will need to look on the SAFC 
website. 

 

https://www.safilm.com.au/games/ 

  



 

Funding  
 

Applicants can apply for up to $25,000.  

 

 

 
 

 
Important Information:  

 
Applications open on 30 March 2020 
 
Applications close on 22 May 2020 at 11:59pm ACST 
 
Successful applicants will be notified via email by 26 
June 2020.  
 
 
 
For more information talk to Nara Wilson 
 

 
  08 8394 2020  

 
 
Nara.Wilson@safilm.com.au 
 

 
 
 
 


